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-- 15¢ Trofeo Natale Nappi --
-- Memorial Marco Casillo --
-- Santamaria Challenge --
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15° Trofeo Nappi + Memorial Casillo

- E2SC 2000

Prove Ufficiali
Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 12:02:14

SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
20/11/2021 11:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm
(27) ILARDO Antonio - M -
1 12:03:44.582 13.032
2 12:04:41.974 57.392 44.696 12.696
3 12:05:38.294 56.320 43.913 12.407
4 12:06:34.394 56.100 43.667 12.433
5 12:07:30.239 43.210 12.635
6 12:08:26.775 56.536 44.024 12,512
(29) BONFORTE Pellegrino Barrano Agostino
1 12:04:02.698 14.233
2 12:05:05.383 1:02.685 49.813 12.872
3 12:06:03.222 57.839 45.252 12.587
4 12:07:00.244 57.022 44.467 12.555
5 12:07:57.447 57.203 44.919 12.284
6 12:08:53.621 56.174 43.961 12.213
7 12:09:50.319 56.698 44501 12.197
8 12:10:47.715 57.396 45.081 12.315
(28) PALOMBA Giuseppe - U25 -
1 12:03:41.827 12.738
2 12:04:38.455 56.628 44.076 12.552
3 12:05:35.657 57.202 44528 12.674
4 12:06:32.618 56.961 44.288 12.673
5 12:07:29.947 57.329 44583 12.746
(20) SAMBUCO Luigi - M -
1 12:04:11.833 18.553
2 12:05:09.100 57.267 44574 12.693
3 12:06:06.139 57.039 44.765 12.274
4 12:07:02.918 56.779 43.903 12.876
5 12:07:59.644 56.726 44.275 12.451
(23) GENTILE Dario - M -
1 12:03:48.974 13.650
2 12:04:50.335 1:01.361 48.068 13.293
3 12:05:49.344 59.009 46.390 12.619
4 12:06:47.877 58.533 46.037 12.496
5 12:07:44.759 44.560 12.322
6 12:08:41.650 56.891 44.391 12.500
7 12:09:40.016 58.366 45.273 13.093
8 12:10:40.895 1:00.879 48.022 12.857
9 12:11:38.835 57.940 45.169 12.771
10 12:12:36.885 58.050 45.314 12.736
(22) CARBONE Tommaso - M -
1 12:03:46.981 12.890
2 12:04:45.835 58.854 46.069 12.785
3 12:05:43.022 57.187 44.761 12.426
4 12:06:40.494 57.472 45.001 12.471
5 12:07:38.215 57.721 45.280 12.441
6 12:08:35.139 44.145 12.779
(30) FUSCALDO Antonio
1 12:03:58.765 13.507
2 12:04:59.246 1:00.481 46.965 13516
3 12:05:59.649 47.464 12.939
4 12:07:00.164 1:00.515 47.221 13.294
5 12:08:06.134 1:05.970 52.495 13.475
6 12:09:07.085 1:00.951 47.702 13.249
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